
Last update : 12/05/2025

Name MA CA Sex Status IWS1 Lausanne

1 PEZET Christophe FRA EU M IJ Chair

1 BROPHY Barry IRL EU M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status IWS2 Strassen
1 BROPHY Barry IRL EU M IJ Chair

1 POTTS Graham GBR EU M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status IWS3 Taipei

1 NAKANO Maki JPN AS F IJ Chair

1 TAN David SGP AS M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status IWS4 Nimes
1 GIMENEZ Paco ESP EU M IJ Chair
2 GAJIC Marusa SLO EU F IJc Member
3 FOK Eric CAN AM M IJc Member

1 MILLER Lee GBR EU M IJc Alternate
2 LAW Sie Kie MAS AS F IJc Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status IWS5 Chicago
1 CERVANTES Carlos MEX AM M IJ Chair

1 MIANI Martino ITA EU M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status IWS 6 & Final Las Vegas

1 ARAUJO Cesar MEX AM M IJ Chair

2 ABULLARADE Fatima ESA AM F IJc Member

PEREZ Liz MEX AM F IJ Member

3 KONCALOVA Katerina CZE EU F IJ Member

4 DAVIS Eric USA AM M IJc Member

2 AJETI Benjamin AUT EU M IJc Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status HWC1 Florida

1 FONT Sergio CUB AM M IJ Chair

2 LONDONO Natalia COL AM F IJc Deputy

3 HUSEIN Nabil BRA AM M IJ DoS

4 CHOI Kyunghwan KOR AS M IJc Member

5 DE MESQUITA Ana Luiza BRA AM F IJ Member

6 HO Charmaine RSA AF F IJ Member



7 FALCHI Maria Silvia ITA EU F YJ Member

1 DEL TORNO Jose ARG AM M IJc Alternate

2 PEREZ Liz MEX AM F IJ Alternate

3 TELLETXEA AGUILERA Haizea ESP EU F YJ Alternate

4 DOMINGUEZ Vladimir CUB AM M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status HWC2 Shanghai

1 REITMEIER Kristina CZE EU F IJ Chair

2 LI Xinping CHN AS M IJ Deputy

3 CERVANTES Carlos MEX AM M IJ DoS

4 LEE Miller GBR EU M IJc Member

5 KROEDERS Marleen NED EU F IJc Member

6 HOSSEINI Samaneh IRI AS F IJc Member

7 SNG Min-Wei SGP AS M IJc Member

1 HAASE Maren GER EU F IJ Alternate

2 DAVIS Eric USA AM M IJc Alternate

3 LAW Siew Kie MAS AS F IJc Alternate

4 POTTS Graham GBR EU M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status HWC3 Antalya

1 ERICA Robert NED EU M IJ Chair

2 ANDREW Logan NZL OS M IJ Deputy

3 VECCHIO Alexandre BRA AM M IJ DoS

4 ALLAHYARI Shahrzad IRI AS F IJ Member

5 ABULLARADE Fatima ESA AM F IJc Member

6 CEZAR Klemen SLO EU M YJ Member

7 AITBAY Aiya KAZ AS F YJ Member

1 LIPSCOMB Katy GBR EU F IJ Alternate

2 INSANI Jantan INA AS M IJc Alternate

3 CORTES Roy COL AM M IJ Alternate

4 HOSSEINI Samaneh IRI AS F IJc Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status HWC3 Madrid

1 MIANI Martino ITA EU M IJ Chair

2 MACHADO NUNES Lais BRA AM F IJ Deputy

3 KÜHN Carsten GER EU M IJ DoS

4 HEGEDUS Andras HUN EU M IJ

AJETI Benjamin AUT EU M IJc Member

5 ZHANG Xiuzhi NOR EU F IJ Member

6 INSANI Jantan INA AS M IJc Member

7 PINEIRO Alma Rosa MEX AM F IJc Member

1 LAUX Jennifer USA AM F IJc Alternate

3 ESKITURK Aslihan TUR EU F IJ Alternate

4 WAR NONGBRI Paia IND AS M IJc Alternate



Name MA CA Sex Status HWC Final

1 ERICA Robert NED EU M IJ Chair

2 NEVILLE Andrew USA AM M IJ

POTTS Robert GBR EU M IJ DoS

3 STEFFENS Sabrina GER EU F IJ Member

4 CHURCHILL Laura Lynne CAN AM F IJ Member

5 SHALABY Maya SLO EU F IJ Member

1 MACHADO NUNES Lais BRA AM F IJ Alternate

2 HO Charmaine RSA AF F IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status World University Championships

1 PEZET Christophe FRA EU M IJ Chair

2 CHEN Ting Ni TPE AS F IJ Member

3 BOLTA Petra SLO EU F YJ Member

4 LUGLIO Alberto ITA EU M YJ Member

1 VAN DEN BULCK Rani BEL EU M YJ Alternate

2 KARLE Friedrich GER EU M IJ Alternate

3 KRATZMÜLLER Bettina AUT EU F IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status World Games

1 BALUSEK Curtis USA AM M IJ Chair

2 RUSSEL-COWAN Shannon GBR EU F IJ Deputy

3 CATALAN David ESP EU M IJ DoS

4 PEREZ Liz MEX AM F IJ Member

5 HILLAIRET Anthony FRA EU M IJ Member

6 AYOUBI Liliana SYR AS F IJc Member

7 YIP Sai Kit HKG AS M IJc Member

8 TAN David SGP AS M IJ Member

1 GAJIC Marusa SLO EU F IJc Alternate

2 WU Tsung Yi TPE AS M IJc Alternate

3 RASOULI Ghazaleh IRI AS F IJ Alternate

4 ARAUJO Cesar MEX AM M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status WAYC Winnipeg

1 AGUILAR Andrea GUA AM F IJ Chair

2 NASIRINEJAD Hossein IRI EU M IJ Deputy

3 PAN Karen TPE AS F IJ DoS

4 PRASCHKER Paola ARG AM F IJ Member

5 KOURA Ahmed EGY AF M IJ Member

6 LEITE Erick BRA AM M IJc Member

7 BUITENHUIS Niels NED EU M IJc Member

8 ONESCHUK Michael CAN AM M IJc Member

9 TELLETXEA AGUILERA Haizea ESP EU F YJ Member



10 VODUSEK Metka SLO EU F YJ Member

11 HIRST Curtis GBR EU M YJ Member

12 SALIOU Marie FRA EU F YJ Member

13 VAN DEN BULCK Rani BEL EU M YJ Member

14 WONG Man Wa HKG AS M YJ Member

1 AITBAY Aiya KAZ AS F YJ Alternate

2 DAVIS Eric USA AM M IJc Alternate

3 CATALAN David ESP EU M IJ Alternate

4 CHURCHILL Laura Lynne CAN AM F IJ Alternate

Name MAS CA Sex Status WAC in KOR

1 POTTS Graham GBR EU M IJ Chair

2 GARCIA Guillermina MEX AM F IJ Deputy

3 POTTS Robert GBR EU M IJ DoS

4 OZAWA Junji JPN AS M IJ Member

5 TERRA NETO Rubens BRA AM M IJ Member

6 CORTES Roy COL AM M IJ Member

TIERNEY Megan USA AM F IJ Member

7 BALTRUSAITE Ringa LTU EU F IJ Member

8 TIFLIDOU Christina GRE EU F IJ Member

9 PAQUET Denis FRA EU M IJ Member

10 KONCALOVA Katerina CZE EU F IJ Member

11 WU Tsung Yi TPE AS M IJc Member

12 HOSSEINI Seyedeh Zahra IRI AS F IJc Member

13 QU Yinan CHN AS F IJc Member

14 LAW Siew Kie MAS AS F IJc Member

1 AJETI Benjamin AUT EU M IJc Alternate

3 DE MESQUITA Ana Luiza BRA AM F IJ  Alternate

4 TAN David SGP AS M IJ Alternate

Name MA CA Sex Status WAPC in KOR

1 LIPSCOMB Katy GBR EU F IJ

KARLE Friedrich GER EU M IJ Chair

2 GARCIA Guillermina MEX AM F IJ Deputy

3 NEVILLE Andy USA AM M IJ DoS

4 TERRA NETO Rubens BRA AM M IJ Member

5 BALTRUSAITE Ringa LTU EU F IJ Member

6 TAN Pecilius SGP AS F IJ Member

7 TIERNEY Megan USA AM F IJ Member

8 NAKANO Maki JPN AS F IJ Member

9 HAGAMAN Alison AUS OC F IJ Member

10 KAR Rupesh IND AS M IJ Member

11 ENKHBAT Saruul MGL AS F IJ Member

12 RASOULI Ghazaleh IRI AS F IJ Member

13 ALLIK Taavo EST EU M IJc Member



14 CHU Yik Fai HKG AS F IJc Member

1 LI Xinping CHN AS M IJ Alternate

3 HAASE Maren GER EU F IJ Alternate

4 VECCHIO Alexandre BRA AM M IJ Alternate


